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Letters
10330
10331
10332
10333
10334
10335
10336
10337
10338
10339
1033A
1033B
1033C
1033D
1033E
1033F
10340
10341
10342
10343
10344
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1034F

GOTHIC LETTER AHSA
GOTHIC LETTER BAIRKAN
GOTHIC LETTER GIBA
GOTHIC LETTER DAGS
GOTHIC LETTER AIHVUS
GOTHIC LETTER QAIRTHRA
GOTHIC LETTER IUJA
GOTHIC LETTER HAGL
GOTHIC LETTER THIUTH
GOTHIC LETTER EIS
GOTHIC LETTER KUSMA
GOTHIC LETTER LAGUS
GOTHIC LETTER MANNA
GOTHIC LETTER NAUTHS
GOTHIC LETTER JER
GOTHIC LETTER URUS
GOTHIC LETTER PAIRTHRA
GOTHIC LETTER NINETY
GOTHIC LETTER RAIDA
GOTHIC LETTER SAUIL
GOTHIC LETTER TEIWS
GOTHIC LETTER WINJA
GOTHIC LETTER FAIHU
GOTHIC LETTER IGGWS
GOTHIC LETTER HWAIR
GOTHIC LETTER OTHAL
GOTHIC LETTER NINE HUNDRED
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