## **Gothic**

Range: 10330-1034F

This file contains an excerpt from the character code tables and list of character names for *The Unicode Standard, Version 12.1* 

This file may be changed at any time without notice to reflect errata or other updates to the Unicode Standard. See http://www.unicode.org/errata/ for an up-to-date list of errata.

See http://www.unicode.org/charts/ for access to a complete list of the latest character code charts.

See http://www.unicode.org/charts/PDF/Unicode-12.1/ for charts showing only the characters added in Unicode 12.1.

See http://www.unicode.org/Public/12.1.0/charts/ for a complete archived file of character code charts for Unicode 12.1.

## Disclaimer

These charts are provided as the online reference to the character contents of the Unicode Standard, Version 12.1 but do not provide all the information needed to fully support individual scripts using the Unicode Standard. For a complete understanding of the use of the characters contained in this file, please consult the appropriate sections of The Unicode Standard, Version 12.1, online at http://www.unicode.org/versions/Unicode12.1.0/, as well as Unicode Standard Annexes #9, #11, #14, #15, #24, #29, #31, #34, #38, #41, #42, #44, #45, and #50, the other Unicode Technical Reports and Standards, and the Unicode Character Database, which are available online.

See http://www.unicode.org/ucd/ and http://www.unicode.org/reports/

A thorough understanding of the information contained in these additional sources is required for a successful implementation.

## **Fonts**

The shapes of the reference glyphs used in these code charts are not prescriptive. Considerable variation is to be expected in actual fonts. The particular fonts used in these charts were provided to the Unicode Consortium by a number of different font designers, who own the rights to the fonts.

See http://www.unicode.org/charts/fonts.html for a list.

## **Terms of Use**

You may freely use these code charts for personal or internal business uses only. You may not incorporate them either wholly or in part into any product or publication, or otherwise distribute them without express written permission from the Unicode Consortium. However, you may provide links to these charts.

The fonts and font data used in production of these code charts may NOT be extracted, or used in any other way in any product or publication, without permission or license granted by the typeface owner(s).

The Unicode Consortium is not liable for errors or omissions in this file or the standard itself. Information on characters added to the Unicode Standard since the publication of the most recent version of the Unicode Standard, as well as on characters currently being considered for addition to the Unicode Standard can be found on the Unicode web site.

See http://www.unicode.org/pending/pending.html and http://www.unicode.org/alloc/Pipeline.html.

Copyright © 1991-2019 Unicode, Inc. All rights reserved.

0 10330 1034	L
	0
1 <b>B</b> U	
2 <b>F</b>	2
3 <b>A</b> S	
4 <b>E</b> T	4
5 <b>U</b> Y	<b>7</b>
6 <b>Z F</b>	6
7 h X	
8 <b>ф</b> С	)
9 <b>l</b> Q	)
A <b>K</b> 1033A 1034	•
В 1033В	
C M	
D N	
E <b>G</b>	
F 1033E	

Letters		
10330	λ	GOTHIC LETTER AHSA
10331	B	
10332	Γ	GOTHIC LETTER GIBA
10333	g	GOTHIC LETTER DAGS
10334	$\epsilon$	GOTHIC LETTER AIHVUS
10335	u	GOTHIC LETTER QAIRTHRA
10336	Z	GOTHIC LETTER IUJA
10337		GOTHIC LETTER HAGL
10338	ψ	GOTHIC LETTER THIUTH
10339	1	GOTHIC LETTER EIS
1033A	K	GOTHIC LETTER KUSMA
1033B	λ	GOTHIC LETTER LAGUS
1033C		GOTHIC LETTER MANNA
1033D		GOTHIC LETTER NAUTHS
1033E	G	GOTHIC LETTER JER
1033F	n	
10340		GOTHIC LETTER PAIRTHRA
10341		GOTHIC LETTER NINETY
10342	R	
10343	_	
10344	_	GOTHIC LETTER TEIWS
10345		GOTHIC LETTER WINJA
10346	F	GOTHIC LETTER FAIHU
10347		
10348		
10349	Q	
1034A	1	GOTHIC LETTER NINE HUNDRED